REDUCEDSHANKDRILLS IMPERIAL
Drill Dia. Code Drill Dia. OAL FL Reduced shank Pack
inches mm mm mm inches qty
REDUCED SHANK DRILLS GOLD SERIES
13/32 9LI1332R 10.32 133 89 3/8 1
27/64 9LI2764R 10.72 133 94 3/8 1
7/16 9LI716R 11.11 140 103 3/8 1
29/64 9LI2964R 11.51 143 106 3/8 1
15/32 9LI1532R 11.91 146 110 3/8 1
31/64 9LI3164R 12.30 149 111 3/8 1
1/2 9LI12R 12.70 152 114 3/8 1
33/64 9LI3364R 13.10 152 86 3/8 1
17/32 9LI1732R 13.49 152 86 1/2 1
35/64 9LI3564R 13.89 152 86 3/8 1
9/16 9LI916R38 14.29 152 86 3/8 1
9/16 9LI916R 14.29 152 86 1/2 1
37/64 9LI3764R 14.68 152 86 1/2 1
19/32 9LI1932R 15.08 152 86 1/2 1
39/64 9LI3964R 15.48 152 86 1/2 1
5/8 9LI58R38 15.88 152 86 3/8 1
5/8 9LI58R 15.88 152 86 1/2 1
41/64 9LI4164R 16.27 152 86 1/2 1
21/32 9LI2132R 16.67 152 86 1/2 1
43/64 9LI4364R 17.06 152 86 1/2 1
11/16 9LI1116R 17.46 152 86 1/2 1
45/64 9LI4564R 17.86 152 86 1/2 1
23/32 9LI2332R 18.26 152 86 1/2 1
3/4 9LI34R 19.05 152 86 1/2 1
49/64 9LI4964R 19.45 152 86 1/2 1
25/32 9LI2532R 19.84 152 86 1/2 1
51/64 9LI5164R 20.24 152 86 1/2 1
13/16 9LI1316R 20.64 152 86 1/2 1
53/64 9LI5364R 21.03 152 86 1/2 1
27/32 9LI2732R 21.43 152 86 1/2 1
55/64 9LI5564R 21.83 152 86 1/2 1
7/8 9LI78R 22.23 152 86 1/2 1
29/32 9LI2932R 23.02 152 86 1/2 1
15/16 9LI1516R 23.81 152 86 1/2 1
31/32 9LI3132R 24.61 152 86 1/2 1
1 9LI1R 25.40 152 86 1/2 1
1-1/16 9LI1-116R 26.99 152 86 1/2 1
1-1/8 9LI1-18R 28.56 152 86 1/2 1
1-3/16 9LI1-316R 30.16 152 86 1/2 1
1-1/4 9LI1-14R 31.75 152 86 1/2 1
 SUPPLIED ON INDIVIDUAL CARD
21
IMPERIAL
measure standard
REDUCED SHANK
style
HSS TITANIUM NITRIDE
material
118° Split Point on
sizes above 9/16”
Titanium Nitride coating
reduces heat and increases
lubricity for extended life
Reduced Shank for sizes above 10mm &
3/8 to suit 10mm or 12.5mm drill chucks
m.au